Afanasievskyi Oleh Dmytrovych

Category
Date of birth

Last position

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Feb. 20, 1967

SE "lzmail Forestry", Head



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9232
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9232

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pietkova Nataliia Mykhailivna cohabitants

Afanasievska Daria Olehivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30920
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30920
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30920
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30920
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30919
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30919
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30919
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30919

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
I3mMainbCcbKe nicose
rocrnogapcrteo, [Anpektop
Hep>xaBHOro nNignpueMcTBa
I3mMainbCcbKe nicose
rocrnogapcTeo

Hep>xaBHe NiaANpUEMCTBO
I3MainbCbKe nicoBe
rocnogapcTeo, TMMYacoBo
BUKOHYO4YMIN 060B's13KM
anpekTopa

Hep>xaBHe MiagnpueEMCTBO
"I3MainbCcbKe nicose
rocrnogapcrteo”, TMum4yacoso
BUKOHYO4YNI 060B'SA3KM
AnpekTopa

State Enterprise Ismail
Forestry, a.i. Director

State Enterprise Ismail
Forestry, Interdistrict Engineer -
Hunting Expert

5563,50

7 107,48

5 657,45

1672,61

18 489,90

31
291,08

37
237,15

23
222,61

16
230,26


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32277fdf-949f-4ce1-87ab-99e3b68f81da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc6017e6-a215-429e-9a61-8ff22d0b2e0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33118f35-d5e5-42e5-b7a3-b63bd6ac8857
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1307880e-6394-4d94-8aae-f59b4f397a26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4cf78063-2867-4ec2-8d18-9c8ed6dbf814

MONETARY ASSETS:

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2020 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2020 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL

2020 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

63.9 sq.

63.9 sq.

63.9 sq.

63.9 sq.

63.9 sq.
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VEHICLES:

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

KasaHka 5M3 nporynsHkose
1981

OpnA3 8144 Opucen 1991
KO>xaHka PnbonosHe 1969

KaszaHka 5M3 nporynsHkose
1981

OpA3 8144 Opucen 1991
tO>xaHka PnbonosHe 1969

BA3 2121 1981

KasaHka 5M3 nporynsHkose
1981

OpnA3 8144 Opucen 1991
KO>kaHka PnbonosHe 1969

BA3 2121 1981

KasaHka 5M3 nporynsHkose
1981

KO>xaHka PnbonosHe 1969
MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2006
OnA3 8144 Opucen 1991

KO>xaHka PnbonosHe 1969
OnA3 8144 Opucen 1991
KaszaHka 5M3 nporynsHkose
1981

MITSUBISHI PAJERO 2006
BA3 2121 1981


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_32277fdf-949f-4ce1-87ab-99e3b68f81da
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc6017e6-a215-429e-9a61-8ff22d0b2e0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_33118f35-d5e5-42e5-b7a3-b63bd6ac8857
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1307880e-6394-4d94-8aae-f59b4f397a26
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4cf78063-2867-4ec2-8d18-9c8ed6dbf814

il
CAREER:

April 26, 2017 — SE "lzmail Forestry", Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9232
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/27199#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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